RNS Number: 9026M

Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC

02 May 2024

Moneysupermarket.com Group plc Company name change 2 May 2024

The Group will change the corporate holding company name from Moneysupermarket.com Group plc to MONY Group plc, with effect from 20 May 2024.

This change reflects how the Group has evolved in recent years to become the UK's leading listed tech-based savings platform, supporting not only its own well-trusted brands, MoneySuperMarket, MoneySavingExpert and Quidco, but also those of leading third-party businesses. This expansion beyond the original price comparison website means being named after just one of our consumer brands no longer represents the extent of the business today.

There will be no changes to the consumer facing brands or their websites.

The new corporate Group name MONY is also the Group's existing stock market ticker, which will be retained as will its ISIN and LEI.

The change of name will not affect any rights of shareholders and existing share certificates will remain valid. Share certificates issued from 20 May 2024 will bear the new name, MONY Group plc.

To reflect the Company's new name, the Company's corporate website address will be changed to www.monygroup.com with effect from 9.00 a.m. (BST) on 20 May 2024.

Shazadi Stinton General Counsel and Company Secretary

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

CANABMFTMTAMBMI